& aller-ise-fahrt

20.5.1973 ~ 6, Lauf zum Welfenpokal - Veranstalter: AC Gifhorn e. V.im ADAC

ERGE BNISLTIGSTE
Klasse A

Platz Startnr. Name WP-Pkt, Gau-L, Pkt,
1 12 Weinrich, Karl-Wilh. braunschweig 200 4
Engel, Karl-Heinz braunschweig
2 T Rump, Uwe Stederdorf 199 4
Neure, Karl-Heinz Stederdorf
3 27 Achtzehn, Gerhaurd [Lehre 198 4
Rodat, Manfred [L.ehre
4 69 Pramann, Peter Braunschweilg 197 4
Steinhoff, Giinter braunschweig
5 18 os{irsing, Friedrich Miden 196 4
Lether, Gert Flettmar
6 10 Jahne, Peter Dibbesdorf 195 3
Hoéfermann, Alfred Braunschweig
T 32 Hische, Klaus-Dieter Braunschweig 194 3
Liidicke, Frank Braunschweig
8 9 Squarr, Peter Ndf-Platendorf 193 3
Wiedenrcth, Henning FEttenbiittel
9 16 Schwerdtfeger, K-H, Wolfsburg 192 3
Rudolph, Hartmut Wolfsburg
10 30 Tiedemann, Hans Wolfsburg 191 3
Geissler, Wolfram Wolfsburg
11 25 Bosse, Bernhard Braunschweig 190 3
Weinrich, Jochen braunschweig
12 8 Mai, Norbert Braunschweig 189 3
Herget, Klaus-Dieter braunschweig
13 24 v.d. Wall, Manfred Gamsen 188 2
Stein, Hans-Wolf ookelberge
14 20 Schmidt, Erhard Fallersleben 187 2

Schmidt, Karl-Martin Ehmen

15 15 Heuer, Egon Peine 186 2
Schauder, Helmut Véhrum
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25

26

27

28

30

31

32

31

26

19

29

146

14

13

11

23

56

92

Kiendl, Hans-J.
Stein, Wolfgang

Giiesholt, Manfred
Voste, Hans-1H.
T'onn, Rolf

Katzuri, Jirgen
Stark, Hans
Rénicke, Harald
Neubauer, Rudolf
Schmidt, Rudolf-W,

Weusthoff, Karin
Weusthoff, Sernd
Kumbie r, Sabhine

Dr. Kirchhoff, Gesine
Schawe, Helmut
Reimers, Rotil
Herbst, Heinz
Dutlach, Ernst-A,
l.ehr, Johann
Schulze, Rudolf
Gnirk, Peter

Simon, Hans-Werner

Machalitza, Elke
Machalitza, Liothar

Ulrich, Dieter
Kreth, Jorg-Uwe

Brackmann, Tarald
Hardt, oruno
Buddrus, Horst
Schrader, Adolf
vrauner, Dieter
Steinert, Gerd
Rickerts, Horst
Quantz, Achim

Halstenbach, Gisela
Halstenbuch, Dirk

Koénecke, Jirgen
Czychon, Wolfgang

Gehrden
Hannover

Ilsede 3
Equord

Beven: el
Rémstedt

Wolfenbiit tel
Wolfenblttel

Braunschweig
Goslar

Wahrenholz
Wahrenholz

Linden
Jerxheim

Braunschweig
Sraur<chwelig

Helmscherode

Bad Gandersheim

Goslay

C1, -Zellerfeld
Weddel
Sraunschweig

Fallersleben
Fallersleben

Peine

IPeine

Peine

Vdéhrum
Essinghausen
Hoheneggelsen

SZ-0Ohlendorf
Salzgitter 51

Braunschweig
Wolfenbiittel

Braunschweig
Braunschweig

Sievershausen
Hannover
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Klasse
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66

118

60

126

83

144

99

110

156

106

65

Schulz, Di rk
Karich, Eckehard

Rihling, Hartmut
Braun, Gerhard

Sprang, Heinz-Dieter

Rose, Hermann

Heumann, Heinrich

Schulze, Manfred

Ritbmann, Siegfried

Bellin, Wolf-Ingo
Seipke, Wilhelm

guttig, Hans-Joachim

Rothe, Christian
Zickwolf, Peter

Ullmann, Jochen
Knaak, Jiurgen

Jessen, Harald
Schwindling, Gerd

Pardun, Fritz
Schoénemann, Otto

Wiisthoff, Dieter
Vogel, Wilfried
Maugsch, Detlef

sartsch, Johannes

Elsner, Eberhard

Steinhoff, Karl-Heiny

Neddermeyer, Dieter

Tippelt, Norbert

Maiwald, Hartmut
Rogge, Volker

Kollus, Erich
Kollus, Peter

Stein, Uwe

Schumacher, Dieter

Viebach, Heinz
vlotz, Walter

Dauter, Jlirgen
vosse, Heinz

vinder, Richard
Nobbe, Reiner

Braunschweig
Volkenrode

Ahnsen

Gifhorn
Gifhorn
Gifhorn

Neubokel
Wolfsburg

Knesebeck
Wittingen
Knesebeck
Wittingen

Braunschweig
Hondelage

Wolfsburg
Vorsfelde

Hondelage
Braunschweig

Wolfsburg
Wolfsburg

Voigtholz
Wehnsen

Braunschweig
Hambithren
Salzgitter
Salzgitter
Bortfeld
Braunschweig

Langenhagen
Hannover

Wenden
Wenden

Peine
Vohrum

Bad Gandersheim
Kreiensen

vraunschwelg
Weddel

Ndf. - Platendorf
Triangel

200

199

198

197

196

194
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192

191

190

189

188

187

186

185

184

183

182

161
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111

57

107

139

114

154

117

g9

116

103

136

125

138

55

104

108

)

85

Laube, Kurt

Trautmann, Manfred

Geissler, Dieter
Tangermann
Mothes, Christa
Mothes, Werner
Mittag, Peter
Mittag, Ulrike

Liauszus, Jiirgen
Fuchs, Eckhard

Grabowski, Joachim

Laass, Henning

[Laass, Helmut

F roben, Walter
Gucza, Wolfgang
Schénebaum, Otto
Siems. Arnold
Siems, Harald
Rickerts, Marion
Wendt, Wolfgang
vartels, Horst
Schrodel, Glinther

Meier, Friedhelm
Wellner, Kurt

Walker, Hermann
vank, Karin
Jaeckel, Horst
Diirheide, Joachim
Eckhardt, Wolfram
Wilhelmi, Gerd

Hirtz, Walter
Niebuhr, Wilhelm

Tuchel, Gerhard
Eichberg, Rolf
SChul', i\«lii,;u_u:L
Kruppa, Christian

Kuchenbecker, Frank

Wollenberg, Claus
Kramer, Alfred
Webe, Gerhard

Klemm, Wolfgang
Sander, Wilfried

Gifhorn
Gifhorn

Wolfsburg
Stude

Miden

Miden
Braunschwelg
oraunschwelg
Celle

Scheuen

Flechtorf
Wolfenbittel

Wolfenblittel
Braunschweig
wraunschweig
Braunschweig
oraunschweig
vraunschwelg
oraunschwelg
vraunschwelg
Parsau
Parsau
vbraunschwelg
Mascherode

Hondelage
Hondelage

oarwedel
varwedel

Letter
Hannover

Knesebeck
Betzhorn

Wolfsburg
Morse
Lraunschwelg
vraunschweig

Burgdorf
Burgdorf

Celle
Celle

Vollbiittel
Dieckhorst
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105 Macke, Gerhard Harriehausen 159

Macke, Wilfried Harriehausen

148 Niemann, Lutz Lutter 158
Hartmann, Bernd Langelsheim

134 ode, Werner oraunschweig 157

Miiller, W- Manfred sraunschweig

113 Pendsa, Klaus-Jiirgen sserlin 156
Homeyer, Helmut Wolsdorf

50 Hildebrandt, Wilfried Wolfsburg 155
Fischer, Jirgen Fallersleben

58 Kaiser, Heinz Braunschweig 154
Weidemann, oernd wraunschweig

109 Miiller, Rainer Wolfenbiittel 153
Brandes, Gerhard Wolfenbiittel

82 Utermark, Inge Fallersleben 152
Utermark, Heinz Fallersleben

145 Scheffler, Vera Hannover 151
Scheffler, Botho Hannover

131 Mahlfeld, Axel Ilsede 1 150
Thies, Reinhard Ilsede 1

72 Golly, Hans-Joachim oraunschweig 149
Liedtke, Wolfgang vraunschweig

102 Kepp. vernd oraunschweig 148
vlaschke, Rolf vraunschweig

124 Eichner, Peter Salzgitter 1 147
Schwerdtfeger, Dieter Salzgitter 1

73 Matuschak, Ellen Peine 146
Wiesemann, Hans-J. Stederdorf

121 Schulze, Rolf Lieiferde 145
Lehmann, Hans Miiden-Diekhorst

152 Ortmann, Horst Knesebeck 144
Gaedke, Jurgen Knesebeck

94 Nast, Ulrich Stpplingen 143
Nast, Ingo Siipplingen

1190 Wesche, Hans-J. SZ-0Osterlinde 142
Summer, Karl-H. Damme

113 Doring, Lothar SBraunschweig 141
G runer, feinhold vraunschweig

128 Heitmann, Gerd salzgitter 1 140
Kieirchner, Olaf Salzgitter 1

74 Siemon, Norbert Seesen-Herrhausen 139

Fiedler, Erika Gross Riden



63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

T

78

79

80

100

130

112

115

71

97

151

67

83

62

132

78

51

142

84

93

g0
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64

Kopf, Hanne
Kopf, Bernd

Giesecke, Edgar

Manthai, Waldemar

Kube, Helmut
Manthai, Kurt

Hauff, Hans-D,
Schulz, Anton

Feige, Jutta
Loffelholz, Rudolf

Laeseke, Helmut
Fraske, Ingrid

Kulpe, Klaus
Lages, Wolfgang

Koch, Hans-D.,

Bgchmann, Hans-J.

Friedrichs, Ewald
Seidel, Dieter

Harms, Friedrich
Weikamm, Heinz

Herget, Peter
Karner, vernd

Blechinger, Uwe

Mollenhauer, Helmut

Blischke, Dieter
Rintel, Eckhard

Fricke, Uwe-Karsten

Voges, Jochen

vusch, Henning
sehrens, Jirgen

Zerhusen, Christian

worns, Jorg

Witte, Jochen
Hiibner, Wolfgang

Piekert, Glinter
Franz, Dirk

Engmann, Klaus-D,

Riickert, Alfred

Steinbach, Werner

Niepmann, Christel

Arendt, Jirgen
Alke, Matthias

Schmitz, Heinz

Wernecke, Wolfgang

Véhrum
Voéhrum

Wolfenbiittel
Salzgitter 31

Wolfenbiittel
Wolfenbiittel

Braunschweig
oraunschweig

Draunschweig
Gr. Schwilper

Zasenbeck
Mahnburg

Wenden
Braunschweig

Sraunschwelg
osraunschweig

sevensen
Wieren

Wesendorf
Wesendorf

SZ-0Osterlinde
SZ -Liebenstedt

Rendsburg
Wahrenholz

Gifhorn
Gifhorn

vraunschwelig
oraunschweig

Volzum
oienrode

Hildesheim
Hildesheim

Peine
Peine

Il1sede
Stederdorf

Fallersleben
Fallersleben

Braunschweig
Gifhorn

Gross Denkte
Gross Denkte

Gifhorn
Gifhorn

138

137

136

135

134

133

130

129

128

127

126

125

124

122

121

120

119

113

117



85 68 oergemann, Manfred, Essinghausen 116

Sandmann, Peter Peine

86 95 Schur, Klaus-Giinter Gifhorn 115
Forner, Kurt Gifhorn

87 120 orum, Horst Salzgitter 1 114
Deneke, Hermann Salzgitter 1

88 79 Fack, Jirgen oraunschweig 113
Jihne, Michael oraunschweig

89 155 Grote, Klaus Hannover 112
Germann, Stephan Hannover

90 53 Neuberth, Dieter Gifhorn 111
Liebscher, Rolf Schapen

91 123 Gé6tz, Rainer Wolfenbiittel 110
Schénian, Harry Braunschweig

92 59 Otto, Christine Vorsfelde 109
Streitferdt, Ferry Vorsfelde

Gesamtsieger:

Startnr. 61 Dirk Schulz, sraunschweig/Ekkehard Karich, V8lkenrode

Mannschaftswertung:

1. Mannschaftspreis: oSraunschweiger Auto-Touren-Club

2. Mannschaftspreis: AC Wolfsburg-Vorsfelde

Damenpreis:

Christa Mothes, Miiden/Ortze



